SIGINAUTO,

55.4£0.25

916610.8

OEM

Brand
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Reference
2168838
2221678
BK211125GA
BK211125HA

3 RIBS PER GROUP
30 GROUPS EQ.EP.

H10x1.5-6H
1. DEPTH 5

DBD059V

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

EAN

Bore @ [mm]

Height [mm]

Brake Disc Type
Quantity Unit

Packing Type

Surface

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]
Minimum thickness [mm]
Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Number of Holes

AM

Brand
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
FERODO
JURID

KRUPP
SIGMAUTO
ZIMMERMANN

B. DISC FORD
Incoming
8050141346781
93

55

Vented

Set

Box

Coated

116

30

33

Reference
09.C240.10
09.C240.20
CD9059V
DDF3059C
563703JC
DDF3059C
DBDO059V
250.5703.20
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